VJ0805Y104KXAMT
VJ0805Y104KXAMT 100% New Original 2796pcs in Stock, Find VJ0805Y104KXAMT Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy VJ0805Y104KXAMT
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ VJ0805Y104KXAMT: Info@IC-Components.com
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay VJ0805Y104KXAMT VJ0805Y104KXAMT part VJ0805Y104KXAMT Price VJ0805Y104KXAMT Distributor
VJ0805Y104KXAMT Technical VJ0805Y104KXAMT Stock VJ0805Y104KXAMT Inventory VJ0805Y104KXAMT Supplier
VJ0805Y104KXAMT Online Order VJ0805Y104KXAMT Inquiry VJ0805Y104KXAMT Image VJ0805Y104KXAMT Picture
VJ0805Y104KXAMT pdf VJ0805Y104KXAMT datasheet VJ0805Y104KXAMT data sheet VJ0805Y104KXAMT pdf datasheet
Download VJ0805Y104KXAMT datasheet Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay VJ0805Y104KXAMT Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay VJ0805Y104KXAMT
Vishay Electro-Films VJ0805Y104KXAMT Phoenix Passive Components / Vishay
VJ0805Y104KXAMT
VJ0805Y472KXAMT
Description: VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805A102JXB
Description: VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805A101FXAAT
Description: VJ0805A101FXAAT VISHAY 0805
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805A182FZAMT

Description: VJ0805Y332KXAAT54 VISHAY XX
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805Y222KLAAC68
Description: VJ0805Y222KLAAC68 VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 2862 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805A101KFBMT
Description: VJ0805A101KFBMT VISHIBA SMD
Manufacturers: VISHIBA
In Stock: New original, 9000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0603Y272KXAAT
Description: VJ0603Y272KXAAT VISHAY 0603
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805Y223KXPAT
Description: VJ0805Y223KXPAT VITRAMON 0805
Manufacturers: VITRAMON
In Stock: New original, 2613 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805Y182KXPAT
Description: VJ0805Y182KXPAT VITRAMON 0805
Manufacturers: VITRAMON
In Stock: New original, 2632 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0603Y102KXX
Description: VJ0603Y102KXX VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 2800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805Y122JXACW1BC
Description: CAP CER 1200PF 50V X7R 0805
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805A222GXAL
Description: VJ0805A222GXAL VISHAY 0805
Manufacturers: VISHAY
In Stock: New original, 2766 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ0805Y472KXABP31